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1

12

13

14

15

12

30

24

27

21

13

14

MEMO FROM TURNER

Mick Jagger - Phonogram

FIRE AND RAIN

James Taylor - Negram

LUCRETIA MACEVIL

Blood, Sweat and Tears - CBS/Artone
YOU CAN GETIT

Desmond Dekker - Negram

NEW WORLD IN THE MORNING
Roger Whittaker - Phonogram

TO MY FATHER'S HOUSE

Edwin Hawkins Singers - CNR

ONE NIGHT STAND

Magic Lanterns - Polydor

TIME TO KILL

The Band - Bovema (Tom Collins)
VICTORIA

Liesbeth List - Phonogram

MOVIN’

Mailer Mackenzie Band - Phonogram
LOVE IS LIFE

Hot Chocolate - Bovema

THE END

Greenfield and Cook - Polydor
AFTER ALL

Shoes - Polydor

BIG BLACK DOG

Humble Pie - CNR/Ariola

FRESH AIR

Quicksilver - Bovema (Henk van Dorp)

THARAVE

iedere zaterdag vam 16.30 tot 18.00 uur gepresenteerd door rob out

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ALARMSCHIF

MEMO FROM TURNER

. Mick Jagger - Phonogram

17

9

19

26

1

29

22

28

25

LAZY BONES

Casey and the Pressure Group - Phonogram
PEARLY QUEEN

Dizzy Man’s Band - Negram (Gerard de Vries)
FUNK No. 49

James Gang - Bovema

THINK ABOUT YOUR CHILDREN

Mary Hopkin - Bovema

ZIERIKZEESE MARIE

Bolle Jan - Negram + Ellis de Liefde - Phonogram
SO CLOSE

Jake Holmes - Polydor (Tineke)

AND THE GRASS WON'T PAY

Mark Lindsay - CBS/Artone

PATCHES

Clarence Carter - Polydor (Chiel Montagne)
SYMFONIETTA

Serenade - Negram (Will Luikinga)

HELP

Honest Man - Bovema

GIRL I’'VE GOT NEWS FOR YOU

The Mardi Gras - Dureco (Stan Haag)
AFTER MIDNIGHT

Eric Clapton - Polydor (Klaas Vaak)

BRON = Y AUR STOMP

Led Zeppelin - Polydor

| DON'T MATTER TO ME

Bread - Negram

WOMAN IN MY LIFE

Left Side - Bovema




